Federazione
Motociclistica
ltaliana

Cingoli 22 02 26
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota

7 19  CASELLI Mattia E.

8 21 GIORDANO Francesco

9 9  VAGNI Vito

16 10 PANTALEONE Francesco
22 4 PAGANELLI Luigi

28 24 CIMAOMO Andrea

36 28 FERRO Mirko

41 23 FABBRIZI Manuel

52 27 D’ALESSANDRO Francesco
56 26 CALVANI Giorgio

81 13 PAVONI Ettore

87 14  ACERO Elia

99 18 POLITA Greta

100 8  BALDINI Nicolas

103 17 BORGOGNONI Gabriele
112 15 SINIGAGLIA Alberto
120 16 VERNA Ryan

141 2 TRIPODI Luca

188 5  NETTI Santiago

192 3 PALLADINO Alberico
219 7 CARBONARA Adriano
224 11 FEBBO Thomas

225 22 TOMMASI Ludovico
278 20 MENGONI Cristian

295 1  MONTONERI Anthony
297 6  FRASCONE Marco Maria
308 12 MARTINEZ SURU Federico
728 25 DROGHINI Francesco
915 29 IAQUANIELLO Pasquale

© MGM Timing

Categoria
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Senior
85 Junior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Senior
85 Junior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Junior
85 Junior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Junior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Junior

85 Junior

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MARCHE - ABRUZZ0
2026

85-Garal
Elenco partenti (29)

Motoclub - Team
Moto Racing Rieti
Cerbone

Ragni Fabriano
Pardi Racing

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Panthers Team
Settempedano li
Team Fix Racing Motocross
Caserta

Mr Jump Mx Racing
A Fagioli

Mariotti Loreto

A Fagioli
Chiusdinomxpark
Erresse

Le Giare

Ravenna

Caserta

Pardi Racing
Cerbone

Pardi Racing

Pardi Racing

Lion Montegranaro
Artiglio

Zpm Racing
Corcumello MX
Lion Montegranaro
Lion Montegranaro

Cerbone

Esposto ore : 09:54

Cingoli, domenica 22 febbraio 2026

Moto
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
GasGas
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
GasGas
GasGas
KT™M

KT™M
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM
GasGas
Husqgvarna

KTM

KTM
Yamaha

KTM

mamimirg

Transp .
14238
20461
27007
14205
20116
14254
17263
17114
20095
20462
14183
20455
14215
20144
20504
20135
17115
20493
20086
20488
20099
17173
14250
20084
20094
14243
14160
14257
20506

1/1



