



**CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MARCHE - ABRUZZO
2026**

Cingoli 22 02 26

85 - Gara 1

Ordinato per num. pilota

Elenco partenti (29)

mgmtiming

Num.	Pos.	Pilota	Categoria	Motoclub - Team	Moto	Transp .
7	19	CASELLI Mattia E.	85 Junior	Moto Racing Rieti	Husqvarna	14238
8	21	GIORDANO Francesco	85 Junior	Cerbone	GasGas	20461
9	9	VAGNI Vito	85 Senior	Ragni Fabriano	Husqvarna	27007
16	10	PANTALEONE Francesco	85 Junior	Pardi Racing	KTM	14205
22	4	PAGANELLI Luigi	85 Senior	Team Fix Racing Motocross	KTM	20116
28	24	CIMAOMO Andrea	85 Senior	Panthers Team	Husqvarna	14254
36	28	FERRO Mirko	85 Senior	Settempedano Ii	Yamaha	17263
41	23	FABBRIZI Manuel	85 Senior	Team Fix Racing Motocross	GasGas	17114
52	27	D'ALESSANDRO Francesco	85 Junior	Caserta	GasGas	20095
56	26	CALVANI Giorgio	85 Junior	Mr Jump Mx Racing	KTM	20462
81	13	PAVONI Ettore	85 Senior	A Fagioli	KTM	14183
87	14	ACERO Elia	85 Junior	Mariotti Loreto	KTM	20455
99	18	POLITA Greta	85 Senior	A Fagioli	Yamaha	14215
100	8	BALDINI Nicolas	85 Senior	Chiusdinomxpark	Husqvarna	20144
103	17	BORGOGNONI Gabriele	85 Senior	Erresse	KTM	20504
112	15	SINIGAGLIA Alberto	85 Senior	Le Giare	GasGas	20135
120	16	VERNA Ryan	85 Junior	Ravenna	GasGas	17115
141	2	TRIPODI Luca	85 Junior	Caserta	KTM	20493
188	5	NETTI Santiago	85 Senior	Pardi Racing	KTM	20086
192	3	PALLADINO Alberico	85 Senior	Cerbone	Husqvarna	20488
219	7	CARBONARA Adriano	85 Junior	Pardi Racing	KTM	20099
224	11	FEBBO Thomas	85 Senior	Pardi Racing	KTM	17173
225	22	TOMMASI Ludovico	85 Senior	Lion Montegrano	GasGas	14250
278	20	MENGONI Cristian	85 Senior	Artiglio	Husqvarna	20084
295	1	MONTONERI Anthony	85 Senior	Zpm Racing	KTM	20094
297	6	FRASCONE Marco Maria	85 Senior	Corcumello MX	.	14243
308	12	MARTINEZ SURU Federico	85 Senior	Lion Montegrano	KTM	14160
728	25	DROGHINI Francesco	85 Junior	Lion Montegrano	Yamaha	14257
915	29	IAQUANIELLO Pasquale	85 Junior	Cerbone	KTM	20506

Esposto ore : 09:54